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I CERTIFY that on July 19, 2018, a true and correct copy of the foregoing Reply
Comments of Michele Beck for the Office of Consumer Services was served upon the
following:

By E-Mail:

Austin Summers (austin.summers@dominionenergy.com)
Kelly Mendenhall (kelly.mendenhall@dominionenergy.com)
Dominion Energy Utah

Jenniffer N. Clark (jenniffer.clark@dominionenergy.com)
Cameron L. Sabin (cameron.sabin@stoel.com)
Counsel for Dominion Energy Utah

Chris Parker (chrisparker@utah.gov)
William Powell (wpowell@utah.gov)
Erika Tedder (etedder@utah.gov)
Division of Public Utilities

Patricia Schmid (pschmid@agutah.gov)
Justin Jetter (jjetter@aqutah.gov)
Attorneys General for Division of Public Utilities
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